MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADEDEPARTMENT OF
ORTHOPAEDICSLECTURES,CLINICS & TUTORIALS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST

2017
DAY/DATE Lecture 8-9 am | Lecture 9-10 Clinics Tutorial 2.30-
teacher/topic |am 10-12.30 4 pm
teacher/topic
Mon 1.8.17 PSK
Tue 2.8.17 YS # pelvis NK KN
Wed 3.8.17 YS PSK
Thu 4.8.17 PSK bone SSB SK
tumours
Fri5.8.17 DM NK
Mon 8.8.17 PSK
Tue 9.8.17 DM KN
Wed 10.8.17 | PSKbone YS PSK
tumours
Thull.8.17 SKpolytrauma SSB YS
Fril2.8.17 DM PSK
Tuel6.8.17 YSspinal #s DM SK
Thu 18.8.17 SKnerve SSB DM
injuries
Fri 19.8.17 DM Gl
Mon 22.8.17 PSK
Tue23.8.17 YSinternal NK DM
derangement
knee
Wed24.8.17 | PSKsecondaries YS PSK
in bone
Fri 26.8.17 DM YS
Mon 29.8.17 KN
Tue 30.8.17
Wed 31.8.17

PSK=Dr.P.S.Kamath SSB=Dr.S.S.Borkar DM=Dr.Darpan Maheshgauri KN=Dr.Nilesh Kheche
Gl=Dr.Gowerdhan Ingale YS=Dr.Yash Shah NK=Dr.Nitin Kanode.

QI

pr. P. S. Kamath
M.B.B.S., M.S. (Ortho)
Regn. Ne. 56348
Professor & Head
Department of Orthopaedics

Venue- Lecture halls/OPD demonstration room



